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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $72.00 $73.00 ($1.00)  0.61  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.61
20 SPOT Totals: $73.00 $72.00 ($1.00)

40 $84.00 $46.00 $38.00  0.72  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.72
BOTTOM S Totals: $46.00 $84.00 $38.00 

3 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

 0.02
MEAN GR Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

8 $435.10 $45.00 $390.10  3.72  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.72
PENNY Totals: $45.00 $435.10 $390.10 

3 $360.00 $201.00 $159.00  3.07  0.65  0.02REDWBLUE

 3.07
REDWBLUE Totals: $201.00 $360.00 $159.00 

1 $462.00 $429.00 $33.00  3.95  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $200.00 $351.00 ($151.00)  1.71  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $3,939.50 $3,128.75 $810.75  33.65  0.76  0.26Regular

4 $1,358.50 $772.25 $586.25  11.60  0.73  0.08Regular

5 $61.50 $11.00 $50.50  0.53  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.17  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $100.00 $6.00 $94.00  0.85  0.73  0.01Regular

10 $427.00 $411.00 $16.00  3.65  0.67  0.02Regular

15 $30.00 $9.00 $21.00  0.26  0.69  0.00Regular

 56.36
Regular Totals: $5,118.00 $6,598.50 $1,480.50 

1 $575.00 $464.00 $111.00  4.91  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $2,056.25 $1,478.00 $578.25  17.56  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $810.00 $712.50 $97.50  6.92  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $681.25 $328.00 $353.25  5.82  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $5.00 $12.00 ($7.00)  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 35.25
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,994.50 $4,127.50 $1,133.00 

40 $29.00 $26.00 $3.00  0.25  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.25
TOP S Totals: $26.00 $29.00 $3.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $11,708.10 $8,503.50 $3,204.60 
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